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330 310 330 150 320 32.00 10,240.00 2,560.001 ACYCLOVIR 2OO MG 226551 ED 25 IAB 2,560 00 2,560.00 2,560.00

2 ALEENDAZOLE 2OO MG 231t68 ED 1OO TAB 22 45 20 29 61 32 165.00 5.280.00 1,320.00 1,320.00 1,320.00 1.320.00

214492 ED 5OO TAB t46 196 r80 235.40 56,496.00 14,124.00 14.124.00 14,124.001 ALLOPURINOL 1OO MG 14,124.00

0 50 0 0 250.00ALLOPURINOL 1OO MG 234t)92 ED 5OO TAB 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 AMILORIDE HCt 5 MG+ HCTZ 50 MG (Modureuc) ED r000 rA8 10 9 9 2 18 16 300.00 4,800.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

218923 ED 500 TAB 2 14 2L 11 31 2A 166.92 333A.40 834.60 834.60 834.605 AMITRIPTYLINE 1O MG 834.60

AMITRIPTYLINE 25 MG 239079 ED 5@ IA8 16 7 6 6 22 16 25t.45 4,023.20 1,005.80 1,005.80 1,005.80 1,005.80

1 AMLODIP]NE BESYLATE 10 MG 200119 ED l0xl0 rAB 864 2320 2644 200 3200 3000 69.55 208,650.00 52,162.50 52,t62.50 52,162.50 52,162.50

229129 ED 100 TA8 80 100 73 18 80 524.30 41,944.00 r0,486.00 10,486.00 10,486.00 10,486.00I AtaOxlClLLlN (875)+ CLAVULANATE (125)

19 AMOXICILLIN 250 MG 226695 ED 500 cAP 0 0 5 29 24 485.00 11,640.00 2,910.00 2,910.00 2,910.00 2,910.00

AMOX CILLIN 250 MG 226695 ED 500 caP 15 0 1 0 0 0 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0(l

AMOX C LL N 5OO [,4G 226483 ED 500 cAP 38 50 18 0 0 0 850.65 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.0010

0 41 19 9l 12 855.00 61,560.00 15,390.00AMOX CILLIN 5OO MG 226443 ED 500 cAP 15,390.00 15,390.00 15,390.00

11 ASCORBIC ACID 1OO MG 6652A3 ED 45 51 55 38 i 10 72 i60.00 11,520.00 2,880.00 2,880.00 2,880.00 2.880.00

12 ASPIRIN 3OO MG 249128 EO 500 TA8 I 5 5 0 0 0 214.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

249128 ED 500 TA8 0 0 0 5 11 12 239.6A 2,816.16 719.04AsPIRLN 3OO I\IG 719.04 719.04 7r9.04

t3 AsP RIN 8i MG ENTER C 226178 ED 1000 TA8 79 93 99 46 166 120 16t.57 19,388.40 4,847.10 4,847.10 4,847.10 4,847.10

14 ATENOLOL 50 I\,4G 251652 ED 107 ,r8 20 r80 160 105.00 16,800.00 4,200.00 4.200 00 4,200.00 4,200.00

0 0 2120 39.00 71,760.0015 ATORVASTATIN 40 MG 693923 ED 3x10IAB 17,940.00 17,940.00 17,940.00

ATORVASTATIN 40 MG 693923 ED lxl0 TAB 0 461 13 0 0 0 50.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00

693923 3x10 TAB 64ll 500 233 0 0 60.00 0.00 0.00ATORVASTATIN 40 MG 0.00 0.00 0.00

ATORVASTAT]N 40 I\,4G 693923 EO 10x10 TAB 0 0 220 0 0 0 166.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AZ THROMYC N 250 MG 256244 EO 60 TA8 28 35 15 71 56 500.00 28,000 00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.0016

17 EACLOFEN 1O MG 248488 ED 2OO TAB 10 15 15 20 60 4a) 185.00 7,400.00 r,850.00 1,850.00 1,850.00 1,850.00

18 SETAHISTINE 12 MG 259452 ED 100 TA8 141 135 t61 51 291 82.00 19,680.00 4,920.00 4,920.@ 4,920.00 4,920.00

264433 ED 1000 TA8 2 0 I 6 14 8 200.00 1,600.00 400 0019 BISACOOYL 5 MG 400.00 400.00
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20 EROMHEX NE 8 MG 251198 0 0 30 30 90 60 60.00 3,600.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00

BROMHEXlNE 8 M6 251198 IOOO TAB 19 36 55 0 0 0 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21 CNLCIUM CARBONATE 600 MG 737632 ED 0 0 I 900 2500 160(l 21.44 34,240.00 8,560.00 8,560.00 8,560.00 8,560.00

CALCIUM CARBONATE 600 MG 737632 ED 1000 cAP 242 r45 87 0 0 0 2t4.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22 CAPTOPRILL 25 MG 201143 ED 500 TA8 7 0 0 4 t2 8 780.00 6,240.00 r,560.00 1,560.00 1,560.00 1,560.00

23 CARBAMAZEPlN€ 2OO MG 246495 ED 10 5 2 0 0 0 570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CARBAMAZEPINE 2OO MG 246895 ED 500 TA8 0 0 3 7 23 16 600.00 9,600.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

24 CARVID LOL 6,25 MG 272363 ED 100 TA8 0 0 50 40 40 0 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CARVID LOL 6.25 MG 272163 ED 230 245 0 320 320 210.00 67,200.00 16,800.00 16,800.00 16,800.00 16,800.00

25 CETIRIZINE 1O MG 234426 ED 1000-rAB 51 42 47 10 62 149 80 7 ,789.60 1,941.40 1,907.40 |,947 .40 1,947.40

26 CHLORPHEN RAMINE I$ALEATE 4 MG 181346 ED 1000 TA8 45 32 55 26 106 80 50.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000 00

CHLORPHEN RAMINE MALEATE 4 MG 781346 ED 1OOO TAB 0 19 I 0 0 0 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21 CHLORPROMAZINE 1OO MG 2At441 1000 TA8 18 19 21 9 31 28 650.00 18,200.00 4,550.00 4,550.00 4,550.00 4,s50.00

28 CIPROFLOXACIN 250 t\,'lc 278924 EO loxl0-rAB t3 11 14 10 38 28 70.00 1,960.00 490.00 490.00 .' 490.00

29 CLINDAMYCIN 3OO MG 229833 ED 1OO TAB 0 0 82 28 208 180 210.00 37,800.00 9,450.00 9,450.00 9,450.00 9,450.00

CLINDAMYCIN 3OO MG 229833 ED 100 TA8 t22 100 74 0 0 0 220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

30 CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG 2018r2 ED IOO IAB 70 81 l4 0 0 0 204.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG 201812 ED IOO TAB 0 0 4l 121 80 208.65 16.692.OO 4,173.00 4,173.00 4,173.00 4,173.00

3t CLOTRIMAZOLE TROCH 10 N4G 270485 ED 5OO TAB 0 1 4 0 0 0 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CLOTRIMAZOLE TROCH 1O MG 210445 ED 500 TA8 0 0 4 20 12 349.00 4,188.00 1,047.00 1,047.00 1,047.00 r,047.00

32 CLOZAPINE 1OO MG 2A171t ED 100 rA8 0 0 0 20 20 0 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CLOZAP NE 1OO [,16 287731 IOO TAB 60 30 30 0 40 40 170.00 6,800.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00

33 COLCHICINE 0,6 MG 279296 ED 500 TA8 86 99 51 0 0 0 160 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

coLcHtctNE 0.6 [,,tG 279296 ED 1000 rA8 0 0 25 10 98 88 320.00 28,160.00 7,040.00 7,040.00 7,040.00 7,040.00

14 CYPROHEPTADINE 4 MG ED 1000 TA8 0 0 0 10 )t! 110.00 2,640.00 660.00 660 00 660 00 660 00

CYPROI]EPTADINE 4 MG 248658 ED lOOO TAB 13 11 14 0 0 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35 DAPSONE 1OO M6 317329 ED :OO TA8 0 0 1 1 11 8 1,200.00 9,600.00 2,400.00 2,400 00 2,400.00 2,400.00

36 DEXTROMETHORPHAN 15 MG 247344 ED 1000 rA8 8 18 t2 36 24 250.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 r,500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00
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37 DICLOFENAC 25 MG 202391 ED 1000 TA8 22 t7 20 t2 40 28 128.00 3,584.00 896.00 896.00 896.00 896.00

38 D CLOXACILLIN 250 MG 238t27 500 cAP 60 59 l3 0 0 0 551.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

D CLOXACILLIN 250 MG 238t27 ED 500 cAP 0 25 125 100 5s5 00 55,500.00 13,875.00 13,875.00 13,815.00 13,875.00

39 D]GOX]NE 0,25 MG 213463 ED lOOO TAB 5 3 5 t7 t2 320.00 3,840.00 960 00 960.00 960.00 960.00

40 DTGOXTNE 0.0625 MG 351287 ED 11 25 65 40 247.r7 9,886.80 2,47 t.70 2,411.1A 2,47110 2,47t.70

41 DIMENHYDRINATE 50 MG 266549 ED ]OOO TAB 0 25 2A 52 32 170.00 5,440.00 1,360.00 1,360.00 1,360.00 1,360.00

DII,IENHYDRINATE 50 ]\,4G 266549 ED lOOO TAB 33 21 5 0 0 175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

42 DOMPER DONE 10 [4G 255111 ED 500 rA8 65 82 14 22 118 96 105.00 10,080.00 2,520.04 2,520.O0 2,520.00 2,520.00

43 DOXAZOS N 4 M6 273351 ED 10'10 TAB 0 0 100 0 0 0 31.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

DOXAZOS N 4 MG 273351 50'10 TAB 89 85 2t 0 0 0 215 0A 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DOXAZOS N 4 MG 213351 0 54 100 245.40 24,500.00 6,t25.00 6,125.A0 6,125.00 6,125.04

44 DOXYCYCL NE 1OO MG 226412 ED 10'10 cAP 0 14 16 92 90.00 5,040.00 1,260.00 r,260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00

DOXYCYCL NE lOO MG 50.10 cAP 4 5 2 0 0 0 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

45 EE O,O3 MG + LEVONORGESTREL 0,15 I\,1G 682091 28x50 TAB 0 0 2 34 16 215.O0 4,400.00 1.100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1.100.00

EE 0.03 MG + LEVONORGESTREL 0.15 [,,1G 682091 ED I 2 0 0 0 285.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

46 ENALAPRIL I\,,IALEATE 5 MG 146492 ED lOOO TAB 411 394 388 132 612 199.00 95,520.00 23,880.00 23,880.00 23,880.00 23,880.00

47 ENALAPRIL MALEATE 2O MG 146444 1OOO TAB 40 44 56 80 460.00 36,800 00 9,200.00 9,200 00 9,200.00 9,200.00

ERGOTAMINEl MG + CAFFE NE 100 MG 270588 ED 10 40 20 60 40 25.00 1,000.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

49 ESTRAD AL 1 MG (Progynova) 682822 ED 28'3 T B 0 0 0 0 2A 20 389.48 7,7a9.6A 1,941 .40 1.941.40 1,947.4A 1,947.40

50 FAMOT D NE 20 MG 2037 4A 50'10 TAB 5 3 4 18 32 240.00 7,680.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 1,920.00

51 FAV P RAVIR 2OO MG t140927 ED 50 IA8 100 80 0 t20 120 535.00 64,200.00 16,050.00 16,050.00 16,050.00 16,050.00

52 FERROUS FUMARATE 2OO MG 115594 ED 5OO IAB 324 503 161 130 1010 880 95.00 83,600.00 20,900.00 20.900.00 20,900.00 20,900.00

53 FLUCONAZOLE 2OO MG 263968 ED 50 IA8 18 41 25 85 60 190.00 11,400.00 2,850.00 2,850.00 2,850.00 2,850.00

54 FLUOXETIN HCL 20 MG 247815 ED 5OO TAB 98 86 96 31 151 124 249.31 29,911 .20 7,479.34 1,419.30 7,419.30 1,419 3A

55 FOLTC AC|D 5 l\,,lc 689609 ED 1OOO TAB 171 181 194 74 334 264 200.00 s2,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00

FUROSEMIDE 40 MG 304012 ED 500 TA8 40 51 38 21 11 56 139.10 1,789.60 1,947.44 1,947 .40 1.947 .40 1.947 40

51 GABAPENT N 3OO [,4G 322t78 10x10 TAB 243 249 293 300 300 140.00 42,000.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00

58 GEMF BROZ L 3OO I\,IG 204242 ED 5OO CAP 60 41 18 98 80 320.00 25,600.00 6,400.00 6,400.00 6,400.00 6,400.00

C^- &
(u1u61ar:1 rilq!rJ1)

drir!runr:1:.ryru:!rafrtcir!

1

(

6PU 3

ED

0 59

7

3OO TAB 25 30

0

0

ED

ED 50'10 TAB 0 26 r26

0 56

ED

ED 18

28x50 TAB

480

ED 8 88

48 10 IA8 30

ED 50

0

35

56

ED 0

58



(

nro! :1Ut1lU1 GPU

EO/

NED

,1lU1fl

!ri1
MU',tUlJU

rlirrru n r:1{riar-rvd.r I ii rliuru

atna".!

0n!'l

i:sl.rlenar rl:crrrunr:!adrn'qdo:rulnrlta (!'tx)

X 2s66 n 2567 1 2568 !5!1luln

trJtl 2569

,. l!tlt1tuta

lun 2569

rralrudrurir

(!'rn) 2569 (ux)

1 3 4

59 GLPZIDE5MG 2483t4 ED 14A 125 135 355 1315 960 55.00 52,800.00 13,200.00 13,200.00 13,200.00 13,200.00

60 GLYCERYL GUAICOLATE 100 mg 715713 ED 1OOO TAB 69 79 t5 16 96 80 150.00 12,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

HALOPERIDOL 2 MG ED lOOO TAB 14 3 8 16 440.00 7,040.00 1,760.00 1,760.00 1,760.00 1,760.00

HALOPERIDOL 5 MG 33t2r5 ED 1000 TA8 24 6 13 25 t2 740.00 8.880.00 2,220.00 2,220.00 2,220.00 2,220.00

63 HYDRA]A7 NF NCL 25 MG 782t22 5OO IAB 0 0 0 0 231.0A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HYDRALAZ NF HCL 25 ['G 782122 ED 5OO TAB 179 201 60 360 300 262.00 78,600.00 19,650.00 19,650.00 19,650.00 i9,650.00

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 T,4G 302864 ED 5OO TAB 29 23 0 0 0 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

I.]YDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 M6 30286q ED 5OO TAB 0 0 10 0 95.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZ DE 25 MG 342864 ED 500 TA8 0 0 0 10 42 32 150.00 4,800.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

65 HYDROXYZ NE HCL 1O MG 221266 ED 1OOO TAB 16 10 10 2A 48 28 130.00 3,640.00 910.00 910.00 910.00 910.00

66 BUPROFEN 2OO MG 269660 ED 1OOO TAB 43 42 46 12 12 6A 300.00 18,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

61 ODrNE rioir6! fiR FERDTNE@) 825464 ED 440 200 0 0 0 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

]ODINE do ATT (TR]FERDINE@) 425q64 ED 30 TAB 0 20a 0 0 0 26.7 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

lOD NE oinira! fiR FERDTNEo) 425464 ED 30 TA8 0 0 40 124 440 324 15.31 11,299.20 2,824.84 2,824.80 2,824.84 2,824.80

68 ISOSORBIDE D N TRATE 10 J\4G 350816 ED t2 13 16 23 51 28 270.00 7,560.00 1.890.00 1,890.00 1,890.00 1,890.00

69 ISOSORBIDE DIN TRATE 5 MG SUBL 350580 ED 1OO TAB 25 30 30 78 48 81.00 3,888.00 912.A0 972.40 912.00 912.00

70 LAMIVUDINE 150 MG (3TC) 322052 ED 30 TA8 L5 0 0 0 20 20 181_20 3,144.40 936.00 936.00 936.00 936.00

7l LEVODOPA 250 Mc + CARBIDOPA 25 MG 212815 100 rA8 50 60 60 10 56 324.00 17,920.00 4,480.00 4,480.00 4,480.00 4,480.00

12 LEVOFLOXACIN 5OO MG ED 10 26 16 599.20 9,581.20 2,396.80 2,396.84 2,396.80 2,396.84

LEVOFLOXACIN 5OO MG 298101 100 rA8 19 0 17 0 0 0 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

73 LEVOTHYROX NE 0.1 MG 645678 5OO TAB 30 25 25 2A 60 40 175.00 7,000.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00

14 LOSARTAN POTASS UM 50 MG 2A6200 ED 3OO TAB 561 578 649 243 963 720 2t4.00 154,080.00 38,520.00 38,520.00 38,520.00 38,520.00

15 MANIDIP NF 20 MG 246259 50x10 TAB 18 142 t22 29 640.00 92,160.O0 23,040.00 23.040.00 23,040.00 23,040.00

16 MEBEVER N 135 MG 2927 52 ED 32 25 23 2A 60 4A 190.00 7,600.00 1,900.00 r,900.00 1.900 00 1,900.00

71 MELOX CAM 7.5 ms 246478 NED IOO TAB 100 90 90 2A 112 120.00 13,440.00 3,360.00 3,360.00 3,360 00 3,360.00

78 METFORM N 5OO MG 23t936 ED 0 0 t20 1540 1360 130.00 176,800.00 44.200.00 44,200.00 44,200 00 44,200.00

METFORMIN 5OO [,4G 231936 ED 5OO TAB 1240 1220 0 0 0 160.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

19 MEIH MAZOLE 5 MG 37511.2 5OO TAB 35 43 42 10 58 48 350.00 16,800.00 4,200.00 4.200.00 4,200.00 4,200.00
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80 METHYLDOPA 250 MG 233630 5OO TAB 0 0 18 38 20 674.10 13,482.00 3,370.50 3,370.50 3,370.50 3,170.50
81 METRONIDAZOLE 2OO MG 341124 ED 5 2 3 4 l2 300.00 3,600.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
82 M1SOPROSTOL 2OO MCG 246654 ED 1OO TAB 0 0 0 0 3 3 880.00 2,6q4.04 0.00 880 00 880.00 880 00
83 MOLNUPIRAVIR 2OO MG 1231318 ED 40 TA8 0 t92 0 0 0 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOLNI]PIRAVIR 2OO MG 12313T8 ED 40 TAB 190 10 2ra 324 280 365.94 142,463.20 25,615.80 25,615.80 25,6t5.80 25,615.80
I\,,1ULTVTAMNTAB 67 6693 ED lOOO TAB 60 38 1 0 60 190.00 11,400.00 2,850.00 2,850.00 2,850.00 2,850.00
MULTIVTAMIN TAB 616693 ED 1000 TA8 33 27 27 244.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

85 NORETH STERONE 5 MG (Primatut N) 39t943 ED 100 TA8 10 15 11 34 62 28 224.AA 6,160.00 1,540.00 1,540.00 1,540.00 1,540.00

86 NORFLOXA' N 4OO MG 325691 5OO TAB 12 1 10 30 20 550.00 11,000.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,150.00 2,7 50.00

87 NORTR PTYLINE 10 MG 394636 ED 1OOO TAB 2 11 19 11 24 540.00 \2.960.00 3,240.00 3,240.O0 3,240.O0 3,240.O0

88 OFLOYGCIN 200 mg 321909 ED 100 TA8 75 55 35 107 72 96.00 6,912 00 I,728.00 1,728.00 |,128.40 1,72A.OO

89 O]\,4EPRAZOLE 20 MG 727267 1103 t152 1012 168 1368 l2a0 55.00 66,000.00 16,500.00 16,500.00 16,500.00 16,500.00

90 ORPHENADR NE 35 MG + PARA 450 MG 973523 NEO 5OO TAB 98 31 11t 175.00 24,500.00 6,t25.00 6,',t25.00 6,125.0a 6,125.00
ORPHENADR NE 35 MG + PARA 450 MG 973523 NED 1OOO TAB 4 16 10 0 0 340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

91 OSELTAM VIR 75 M6 339405 ED 250 TAB 19 23 21 32 28 6,250.00 175,000.00 43,75A.00 43,750.00 43.750.00 43,750.00
92 PARACETAMOL 325 MG 228454 ED 1OOO TAB 35 34 16 44 28 214.44 5,992.AA 1,498.00 1,498.00 1,498.00 1,498.00

93 PARACETAMOL 5OO MG 7 41145 ED 50r10 TAB 0 34 t66 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
PARACETAMOL 5OO MG 7 47145 ED 50xl0IAB 326 316 384 480 480 225.00 108,000 00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00

94 PENIC LLIN V 250 MG 660761 ED 1OOQ TAB 3 0 5 11 6 700.00 4,200.00 1,400.00 700.00 700.00 1,400.00

95 PERPHENAZINE 8 MG 293860 ED 50110 TAA 16 13 14 20 280.00 s,600.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

96 PHENYTOIN 1OO ]\,4G EXTENDED 313257 ED 100 cAP 432 240 48 400 352 329.56 116,005.12 29,001.2A 29,00t.28 29,4A1.28 29,001.28
91 P OGL TAZONE 15 MG 230415 ED 5OO TAB 156 160 158 43 325.04 65,000.00 16,250.00 16,250.00 16,250.00 16,250.00

98 POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 5OO MG (KCU 718113 ED 1OOO IAB 2A 9 6 4 16 12 580.00 6,960.00 1,740 00 1,740.00 1,740.00 1,740.00

99 PRAZIOUANTEL 600 MG 262914 ED 0 0 3 11 8 600.00 4,800.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

100 PREDN SOLONE 5 [,4G 237047 ED 14 10 9 9 24 175.58 4,213.92 1,053 48 1,053.48 1,053 48 1,053 48
101 PROPRANOLOL 1O MG 246t74 500 TA8 36 50 0 0 0 123.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PROPRANOLOL 1O MG 246174 ED 0 34 26 90 64 i25.00 8,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
102 PROPYLTHIOURAS L 50 MG 400589 ED 5OO TAB B I2 2 0 0 0 230.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
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PROPYLTHIOURASIL 50 MG 400589 ED 5OO TAB 0 7 t3 33 20 267.00 5,340.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00 1,335.00

103 R SPERIDONE I mg 430135 ED 5OO TAB 25 20 40 10 40 800.00 32,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

104 R SPER DONE 2 mg 388422 ED 500 TA8 100 100 160 1,330.00 212,800.00 53,240.00 53,200.00 53,204.00 53,200.00

ROXITHROMYC N 150 MG 234428 ED lOO TAB 0 0 0 20 20 0 95.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00

ROX THROMYC N 150 MG 234024 ED 7 110 14 16 550.00 8,800.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00

106 SERTRALINE 50 MG 652235 ED 2x15 TAB 300 314 672 288 1008 720 64.20 46,224.4O 11,556.00 11,556.00 11,556.00 11,556.00

SiI.,4ETH CONE 80 MG 302903 ED 5OO TAB 54 57 34 0 0 0 155.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SIMETH CONE 80 MG 102903 ED 5QO TAE 0 0 2A 30 102 72 192.60 t3,467 .24 3,466.80 3,466.80 3,466.80 3,466.80

108 SIMVASTAT N 10 I\,4G 208609 ED 1000 TA8 93r 956 108 1308 t2ao 304.00 364,800.00 91,200.00 91,200.00 91,200.00 91,200.00

SII4VAsTAT N 40 MG 208632 ED lOOO TAB 18 22 23 T 39 32 850.00 27,20A.00 6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800.00

110 SOO]UM BICARBONATE 3OO MG 738418 ED 334 392 196 144 544 400 65.00 26,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

111 SOD]UIN CHLOR DE 3OO MG 760187 ED 250 TAB 43 42 40 120 80 110.00 8,800.00 2,200.00 2,240.00 2,20A.AA 2.200.00

SOD UM VALPOATE 5OO MG 644620 ED 30 TAB 23A t91 255 38 278 240 34t.74 72,417.60 18,104.40 18,104.40 18,104.40 18,104.40

SP RONOLACTONE 25 I\,46 233454 ED 5OO TAB 31 25 36 11 48 390.00 18,720.00 4,680.00 4.680.00 4,680.00 4,680.00

114 TERBUTALINE SO4 2,5 [,{G 643933 ED 1OOO TAB 0 2L 13 49 36 140.00 5,040.00 1.260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00

THEOPHYLLINE SR 2OO MG 303883 ED 100 r48 170 178 92 272 180 101.65 t4,291.04 4,514.25 4,57 4.25 4,574.25 4,57 4.25

TRAMADOL HCI 50 MG 864662 ED 250 TAB 0 20 30 0 0 0 113.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TRAMADOL HC( 50 MG 864662 ED 500 rA8 101 4 0 124 t20 250.00 30,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

TRAI\,,IADOL HCl 50 I\,4G 864662 ED 1000 TA8 0 51 l7 20 2A 0 420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TRIHEXYPHENIDYL HYDROCHLORIDE 2 I\4G 116113 ED 5OO TAB 69 79 85 20 80 104.81 8,384.80 2,096.20 2.096.20 2,096.24 2,496.20

118 TRIHEXYPHFNIT)YI HYDROCN ORIDF 5 [,IG 716173 ED 5OO TAB 31 41 44 9 65 56 169.06 9,461.36 2.366.84 2,366.84 2,366.84 2,366.84

119 TRIMETHOPRIM 80 MG + SIJI FAMFT 4OO MG 462819 ED 5OO TAB 15 26 14 9 25 315.00 5,040.00 1,260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00

120 VITAMIN B I,6,12 671649 NED 29 25 42 48 359.52 17,256.96 4,314.24 4,3t4.24 4,314.24 4,314.24

r21 VITAMIN B COMPL€X 769223 FD 1OOO TAB 45 0 0 0 132.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

V TAM N B COMPLEX 169223 ED 1OOO TAB 0 0 160 40 136.96 32,870.40 8,217.64 8,217.60 8,217.60 8,217.60

122 WARFAR N 2 MG 249984 ED 100 TA8 120 160 190 30 BA 200 160.00 32,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

123 WARFARIN 3 MG 249991 EO 1M IA8 100 120 120 30 160 195.00 31,200.00 7,800.00 7,800.00 7,800.00 7,800.00

124 WARFARIN 5 MG 210014 ED 50 50 40 30 90 60 225.00 13,500.00 3.37 5.00 3,375.00 3,375.00 3,375.O4
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t26 DIAZEPAM 10 MG,/2 ML N] 560396 ED 0 0 600 0 0 0 52r 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DAZEPAI\,4 10 MG/2 ML NJ 560396 ED 1100 1250 1300 r2a0 3600 2400 8.83 2r,192.00 5,298.00 5,298.00 5,298.00 5,298.00

127 D AZEPAM 2 MG 255995 ED 5OO TAB 8 8 3 9 25 7490 1,198 40 299.60 299.64 299.60 299.64

128 DIAZEPAM 5 IVG 256041 ED 1000 TA8 14 t6 l2 31 20 246.10 4,922.00 |,234.50 1,230.50 l,Ta.5a t,230.50

129 LORAZEPAM 1 MG 246150 ED 1OOO TAB 109 114 139 23 2t5 192 340.00 65,280.00 t6,320.00 16,320.00 16,320.00 16,320.00

130 HCI 10 MG 431033 ED 200 TA8 0 12 44 I 128 l2a 800.00 96,000.00 24,000.00 24,000 00 24,000.00 24,000.00

131 PHENOBARB TAL 60 MG 373233 ED 1000 TA8 12 4 0 0 0 24610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

132

PHENOBARB TAL 60 MG

I,IORPH NE SULFATE 10 MG (MST)

1112ia ED 1000 rA8

I TA8

0 1

2t44

4 1
.,.i '.2 ., tti.2t,i J.118 40

l5.r_r00 I{)

814 6rl

8 750 r)i

EJ4 60

8 750 rl3

8i4.60

133 MORPH NE SULFATE lNl. 101\,1Gl ML 535947 ED 458 100 0 0 0 6.50 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

I\4ORPH NE SULFATE N], 10 N4G/ ML 535941 ED 0 241 359 1319 7.50 7,200.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

134 MORPH NE SULFATE sYR, 10 MG/ 5ML ,60 ML 535734 60 f,lL 109 r17 148 289 240 50.00 12,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

135

136

PETHIDINE IN.J.50 MG/ ML

ADENOSINE 6 mg,/ 2 m( NJ
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131 ADRENAL]NE 1MG/ML NJ 810850 700 900 1900 1000 6.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

138 AM KAC N SI]LFATF 5OOINGI2ML 517340 ED 0 50 0 150 310 160 23.00 3,680.00 920.00 920.OO 920.00 920.00

AMIODARONE 150 m!/3m( NJ 5t9453 ED 18 26 24 68 48 528.58 25,31t.A4 6,342.96 6,342.96 6,342.96 6,342.96

140 AI,4PICILL|N 1 G 539549 ED 100 100 450 lta 320 16.00 5,120.00 1,280.00 1,280.00 1,280.00 1,280.00

l4l ATROP NE SULFATE 0,6 MG/ML N] 7661t9 ED 50 300 0 300 700 400 5.35 2,140.00 535.00 s35.00 535.00 535.00

142 BENZATHINE PENIC LLIN G 1.2 mu 823288 ED 100 100 50 150 100 60.00 6,000.00 1,500 00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

143 CALCIUM GLUCONATE 1O%, 10 ML NJ 767025 ED 100 100 50 0 0 0 r3_91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CALCIUM GLUCONATE 1O%, 1O ML N] 167025 ED 0 0 0 100 340 244 14.98 3,595.20 898.80 898.80 898.80 898.80

144 CEFAZOL]N 1G 9t75t1 ED 1340 1050 400 1600 1200 17.00 20,400.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00

145 CEFOTAXIME 1 G 906572 ED 310 230 230 280 324 19.26 6,163.20 1,540.80 1,540.80 1,540.80 1,540.80
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146 CEFTAZ DIN4E 1 G 5473t5 ED 3480 3514 3110 840 4040 3200 24.00 64,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 r6,000.00

147 CEFTRIAZONE 1 G 694511 ED 10450 10560 t4320 9.54 136,800.00 34,200.O0 34,240.04 34,200.00 34,200.00

CHLORPHENIRAM NE ]\,,IALEATE 10 MG/ML N.] 161413 ED 550 1000 0 0 0 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CHLORPHENIRAJ\,4INE MALEATE 10 MG/ML N] 761473 ED 0 0 0 500 1700 1200 5.35 6,420.00 1,605.00 1,605.00 1,605.00 1,605.00

149 CHLORPROMAZ NE H'I 50 [,1GI2MI IN] 552711 ED 0 100 0 204 204 4.28 856.00 2r4.04 214.40 214.00 214.OO

150 CLINDAMYCIN 600 mq/4 m( nj 553772 ED 4450 2950 42AA 1150 5750 4600 21.40 98,440.00 24,614.04 24,610.00 24,610.00 24,610.00

151 CLOXACILLIN 1 g inj 55444t ED 200 350 100 400 800 400 18.00 7,200.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

152 DEXAMETHASONE 4MG/ML NJ 555733 ED 1100 5.00 7,000.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00

DEXAMETHASONE 4MGIML, 10 mt 555952 ED 20 0 140 0 0 0 25.OO 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

153 DEXTROSE 50%,50 ML IN.,I 55752t ED vrAL 450 230 330 0 0 0 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DEXTROSE 50%,50 ML IN] 557521 ED 0 0 300 700 16.50 6,600.00 1,650.00 1,650.00 1,650.00 1,650.00

154 DIGOX N 0.5 mg/2 m( Nl 7 61906 ED 30 60 0 30 110 80 34.00 2,120.AO 680 00 680.00 680.00 680.00

155 DIMENHYoR NATE 50 MG/ML ,1 ml 560723 ED 1000 900 1000 1000 2600 1600 4.00 6,400.00 1,600 00 1,600.00 1,600.00 1,600.00

156 DOPAM NE HCL 250 MG/1oN,IL nj 796807 ED 23A 0 120 360 35.31 10,593.00 2,648.25 2,648.25 2,648.25 2,64A.25

t57 dT VACCINE 1 DOSE/AMP 658851 ED r210 1270 1400 210 2010 1800 22.00 39,600.00 9,900.00 9,900.00 9,900.00 9,900.00

158 FRIG 1000 iLr ,^/lAl 762666 ED 20 4A 60 0 80 80 500.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10.000.00

t59 ETONOGESTREL 68 MG MPLANT 680466 ED 21 34 56 6q 60 1.829.10 109.782.00 27,445.50 21 .445.50 27 ,445.50 2t,445.50

FLUPHENAZ NE DECANOATE 25 I!,,1GII\,11 N.J 76447 5 ED 800 300 27.O0 24,300.00 6,075.00 6,075.00 6,075.00 6,075.00

161 FUROSEIT4IDE 20 MG /2ML N] 562364 ED 0 0 300 0 0 0 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

FUROSEMIDE 20 MG /2ML N] 562364 ED 800 650 254 6.q2 7,704.00 1.926.OA |,926.00 1,926.00 1,926.00

162 GENTAMYCIN 80 lv46/ 2ML 712486 ED 200 300 400 800 400 5.20 2,080.00 520.00 520.00 520.00 520.00

163 NAIOPFRIDO 5 MG/I\,4I NI 785554 ED 150 100 200 2AA 520 120 9.72 3,110.40 777.64 177.60 T17 60 111.60

t64 HEPATTS B VACCINE (20 mcg/mt), 1 ml 672442 ED 0 50 0 6A 60 140.00 8,400.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 2,100.00

165 HYDROCORT SONE 1OO MG NJ 563271 ED 150 100 115 125 285 160 48.00 7,680.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 1,920.00

t66 LIDOCAINE HCI 2% ,20 ML 16421A ED 0 170 0 0 21.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

LIDOCAINE HCf 2% ,20 ML 76421A ED 344 180 100 100 380 280 qt.2a 11,536.00 2,884.00 2,884.00 2,884.00 2,884.00

LIDOCAINE HC( 2% ,50 ML 76421A ED 0 0 60 0 0 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16t LIDOCA N HCL 2% with ADRENALINE 1:80.000 1tt42A4 ED 50 ML 33 80 4 75 143 69.55 4,729.40 1,182.35 1,182.35 I,ta235 t,ta2.35
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168 MAGNESIUI4 SULFATE 1O%, 1O ML IN,] 7 61208 ED 0 200 0 150 350 200 10.00 2,000.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

r69 MA6NES UM SULFATE 5O%, 2 ML 161254 ED 550 550 700 550 1200 9.00 10,800.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 2,700.04

170 MEDROXYPROGESTERONE ACETATE 15OMG/3ML 206318 ED 460 20 0 0 0 8.50 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MEDROXYPROGESTERONE ACETATE l5OMG/3[,,11 2463t8 ED 0 0 0 100 380 280 9.80 2,144.OO 686.00 686.00 686.00 686.00

171 METHYLERGOMETRINE (Metherg n) 0.2 MG/1 ML 761323 ED 50 50 0 350 300 17.00 5,100.00 t,215.@ |,275.00 |,275.00 1,27 5.00

172 [,4 ETOCLOPRAMIDE HYDROCHLOR DE lOMG/2Mt 961191 ED 300 200 0 0 0 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MEIOCLOPRAMIDE HYDROCHLOR DE lOMG/2ML 967197 ED 0 0 0 204 600 6.42 2,568.$ 642.00 642.00 642.00 642.00

171 METRONIDAZOLE 5OO MG/IOO I\41]NJ 1165675 ED 310 870 370 470 18.00 6,480.00 1,620.00 1,620.00 1,620.00 1,620.00

174 MIDAZOLAM 5 MG/ML 533993 ED 0 0 0 0 200 200 15.00 3,000.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00

175 MIXTARD 7Ol30,10 ML 657148 ED q54 110 0 0 0 69.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MIXTARD 7Ol30 ,10 ML 6577q8 ED 0 0 150 560 74.00 41,440.00 10,360.00 10,360.00 10,360.00 10,360.00

MIXTARD 7Ol30,10 ML 651148 ED r60 0 0 0 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

116 MIXIARD 7Ol30 PENFILL 663700 ED 1950 2330 2120 1000 3200 2200 12.00 158.400.00 39,600.00 39,600.00 39,600.00 39,600.00

177 NALOXONE 76A216 ED 35 0 70 5 t9 64 203.00 12,992.N 3,248.00 3,248.00 3,248.00 3,248.00

178 NICARDIPINE 2 MG/2ML r.,77426 ED 20 150 40! 50 350 300 25.00 7.500.00 r,875.00 1,875.00 1,875.00 1,875.00

t79 NITROGLYCERRIN 50 MG./ 10 ML INJ 571877 ED 45 65 10 210 120 150.00 18.000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

180 NOREPINEPHRINE 4 MG,/ 4 ML IN] 572169 EO 30 70 r50 530 2{J0 50.00 14,000.00 3,500.00 3.500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

181 NPH INSULIN VIAL,lO ML 657846 EO 160 60 0 0 69.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NPH INSULIN VIAL,lO ML 657846 EO 0 0 80 80 240 160 75.00 12.000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

182 NPH 300 iu / 3 m( PENFILL 663609 ED 1150 1530 1720 900 i800 72.00 129,600.00 32,400.00 32,400.00 32,400.00 32,400.00

183 OMEPRAZOLE 40 MG INJ 862778 ED 1830 2270 390 3190 2800 18.00 12,600.00 12,600.00 12,600.00 12,600.00

184 OXYTOCIN 10 iu./l ML INJ 520880 EO 0 200 0 350 610 320 11.60 3,7 t2.N 928.00 928.00 928.00 928.00

185 PHENYTOIN 250 MG/ 5ML, 5ML INJ 965429 EO 0 0 0 100 80 90.00 7.200.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

PHENYTOIN 250 M6/ 5ML, 5ML IN.' 965429 EO 130 30 0 0 0 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

r86 PHYTOMENADIONE (Vit. K1) 1 MG./ML INJ 515099 0 0 50 0 0 10.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PHYTOMENADIONE (Vit. K1) 10 MG,/ML IN,] 575099 ED 50 90 50 70 270 200 18.00 3,600.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00

187 POIASS|UM CHLORIDE (KCD 2mEdML, 10 ML 768510 ED 200 150 150 100 700 8.00 3,200.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00

188 PRAL DOXIME HCt 9 Nl 691166 ED 16 6 4 2A l6 750.00 12,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
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189 RABIES VACCINE (PCEC) 670650 ED 0 0 0 0 100 100 260.00 26,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

190 RABIES VACCINE (speeda) 0.5 mt 862t14 ED 1280 1300 1610 210 t520 260.00 195,200.00 98,800.00 98,800.00 98,800.00 98.800.00

191 REMOESIVIR 1OO MG IN,] 1164842 ED r60 175 267 48 288 240 642.O0 154,080.00 38,520.00 38,520.00 38,520.00 38,520.00

192 RI INSULIN VIAL 654837 ED 40 35 15 0 0 0 64.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

R INSULIN VIAL 654837 ED 0 0 11 65 48 80.00 3,840.00 960.00 960.00 960.00 960.00

193 SODIU[,4 BICARB 7,5% 50 ML INJ 768741 ED 50 100 50 0 0 0 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SODIUM EICARB 7,5% 50 ML INJ 16a143 ED 0 0 0 100 300 200 33.00 6,600.00 1,650.00 1,650.00 1,650.00 1,650.00

194 STREPTOKINASE 1.5 MIU INJ fihromboflux) 208802 ED 3 0 3 1 I 3 5,400.00 16,200.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 0.00

195 TIG 250 iu / ML 741228 ED 23 tl 25 20 52 32 640.00 20,480.00 5,120.00 5,120.00 5,120.00 5,120.00

196 TETANUS TOXOID VACCINT O 5 ML INJ 612691 ED 0 0 0 0 200 200 19.00 3,800.00 950.00 950.00 950.00 950.00

t97 TRAMADOL HC( 1OO MG,/ 2 I\,41 992900 ED 1500 1100 1500 850 3050 2200 7.00 15,400.00 3,850.00 3,850.00 3,850.00 3,850.00

198 TRIAMCINOLONE 10 MC,,/MI IN] 881512 ED 100 0 100 500 780 280 13.00 3,640.00 910.00 910.00 910.00 910 00

199 TRlI\,'IETHOPRIME 80 MG + SULFAMET 400 MG 554930 EO 0 0 0 0 160 160 21.24 4,358.40 1,089.60 1,089.60 1,089.60 1,089.60

2@

20\

VITAMIN 8 COMPLEX 1 ML INJ

ALUlvl+MAG+SIMETH CONE 240 ML SUSP

770144

689887

EO

ED 240 l\,fL

380

2824

300

2380

200

2580

500

600

I i00

io00

6)L I 5.1

t8 00

2,100.00

43,200.00

525.00

10,800.00

525.OO

10,800.00

525.O0

10,800.00

525.00

10,800.00

202 AMOXICILL N 125MGI5ML DRY sYR, 60 ML 586716 ED 60 ML 0 0 150 150 11.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AMOXICILLIN 125M6,/5ML DRY SYR. 60 [41 586716 ED 60 l,1L 0 0 300 0 0 0 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AMOXICILLIN 125MG/5ML ORY sYR, 60 ML 586716 ED 60 ML 600 200 300 1100 800 12.84 t0,272.00 2,568.00 2,568.00 2,568.00 2,568.00

203 AMOXICILLIN (400)+ CLAVULANATE (57) SYR 584611 ED 50 ML 0 0 6t) 180 t20 76.00 9,120.00 2,280.00 2,280.00 2,280.00 2,280.00

AMOXICILLIN (400)+ CLAVULANATE {57) SYR 584611 ED 50 ML 120 10 7A 0 0 0 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2A4 AZITHROMYCIN 2OOMG/5ML sUS, 15 ML 591021 ED 15 tltL 88 92 224 0 300 300 72.00 21,600.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,400.00

245 BROMHEXINE 4 MG/5 [,,I1 sYR 591698 60 ML 0 0 200 0 0 0 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

EROMHEXINE 4 MG/5 [,,I1 SYR 591698 60 ML 1300 700 600 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BROMHEXINE 4 MG/5 ML sYR 591698 60 ML 0 0 50 150 1110 960 15.00 14,400.00 3,600.00 3,600.00 3,600.00 3,600.00

206 CARMINATIVE 180 ML MIXTURE 742361 ED 180 ML 140 160 12A 180 280 16.05 4,494.00 1,123.50 1,123.50 I,',t23.50 1,123.50

201 CET RIZINE 5 MG/sML sYR, 60 ML 861498 ED 60 ML 300 200 150 350 670 10.70 3,424.00 856.00 856.00 856.00 856.00

208 CHLORPHENIRAMINE 2 MG/5t\.,11 SYR, 60 ML 69q666 60 ML 1500 1300 400 0 0 0 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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CHLORPHENIRAMINE 2 MG,/sML SYR, 60 ML 69q666 EO 60 ML 0 0 1050 550 2550 2000 8.56 17,120.00 4,280.00 4,280.00 4,280.00 4.280.00

209 DICLOXAC LLIN 62.5 MG/5 ML DRY SYR, 60 ML 610966 ED 60 ML 300 400 400 300 780 480 17.75 8,520.00 2,130.00 2,130.00 2,130.00 2,130.00

210 DOMPERIDONE 5 MG/sML sYR, 30 ML 614861 ED 30 ML 0 0 200 0 0 0 5.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DOMPER OONE 5 N4G/5ML SYR, 30 ML 614861 tL) 30 ML 950 850 650 250 1450 1200 6.40 7,680.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 1,920.00

211 ERTTHROMYC N ESTO 125 [,,1Gl5 ML SYR 776304 ED 60 ML 400 100 200 200 680 480 16.98 8,150.40 2,037.60 2,037.60 2,031.60 2,437.64

ERYTHROMYC N ESTO 125 MG/5 ML SYR 176304 ED 60 ML 0 0 0 0 18.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2t2 FERROUS FUI.{ARATE sus. 45 mg/o.6 mt 1050081 EO 15 ML 624 742 518 276 1156 880 28 00 24,640.O0 6,160.00 6,160.00 6,160.00 6,160.00

2t3 GLYCERYL GUAICOLATE 1OOMG,/5ML SYR 616150 EO 60 ML 0 0 450 0 0 0 12.84 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GLYCERYL 6UAICOLATE lOOMG/sML SYR 6 L6 )50 ED 60 ML 1350 1700 350 1400 13.91 19,4?4.00 4,868.50 4,868.50 4,868.50 4,868.50

210 IBUPROFEN 1OO MG/5 ML SUSP 204843 ED 60 ML 100 100 50 50 250 2AA 14 9il 2.996.O0 749.00 749.00 ?49.00

2t5 LACTULOSE lOO ML, SYR 618179 EO 1OO ML 0 0 900 200 200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

LACTULOSE 1OO ML, SYR 618179 EO 1OO ML t56 1r20 50.00 56,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

216 MEBENDAZOLE 1OO [,4Gl5ML sYR 619571 ED 30 ML 150 50 0 50 250 200 11.40 2,280.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00

217 M LK OF MAGNESIA 240 ML 689446 ED 240 ML 288 216 112 0 0 0 22.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

M tK OF MAGNTSA 240 ML 689446 ED 240 ML 0 68 t20 124 440 320 29.96 9,587.20 2,396.80 2,396 80 2,396.80 2,396.84

MULTIVITAM N 60 ML SYRUP 676191 ED 60 ML 200 50 200 50 250 200 11.11 2,154.44 588.50 588.50 588.50 588.50

219 PARACETAMOL 12OMG/5ML SUSP 747546 ED 60 ML 4250 4450 3900 1550 6350 4800 9.00 43,200.00 10,800.00 10,800.00 10,800.00 10,800.00

220 POTASSIU[i1 CHLORIDE 240 ML sYR 114948 ED 240 ML 344 233 265 393 320 65.00 20,800.00 5,200.00 5,200.00 5,200.00 5,200.00

221 SALBUTAMOL SULFATE 2 MG/5 ML 60 [,41 SYR 634858 ED 60 ML 150 0 0 0 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SALSUTAMOI SULFATE 2 MGl5 ML 60 t\41 SYR ED 60 ML 0 0 100 300 700 1111 4,708.00 1,177.00 1,177.00 1,177.00 1,177.00

222 SIMETHICONE 40 MG/0,6 ML DROPS 6615t3 ED 15 ML 156 112 108 128 324 15.00 4,800 00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

SIMETHICONE 40 MG,/0,6 ML DROPS 661513 ED 15 ML 106 72 0 0 0 18.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TRIMETHOPRIM 40 MG+SULFAMET 200 MG SUSI ED 60 ML 200 0 100 0 0 0 9.50 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TRIMETHOPR M 40 MG+SULFA[.4FT 200 MG Sl]Sl 636096 ED 60 ML 0 0 50 50 254 200 11.00 2,200.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00

224 SYRUP SIMPLEX ED 450 ML 34 3t 15 82 178 96 81.00 7,776.00 I,944.00 1,944.00 1,944.00 1,944.00

ACETYLCYSTE NE 2OO MG 826535 5o!oi/nda.r 370 355 640 520 71.83 38,391.60 9,597.90 9,591.90 9,597.90 9,597.90

226 ACTIVATED CHARCOAL 5 g 763464 ED 25!0!/na0.r 3 I 2 8 24 16 147 .7 5 5,564.00 1,391.00 1,391.00 1,391.00 1,391.00

221 CALCIUM POLYSTYRENE POWDER,/5G (Katimate 673177 ED 1ooro.!/niior 9 1 9 4 t2 8 900.00 7,200.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
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228 SPAGHULA HUSK POWDER (Muc I n) 739925 ED 3o$/nrior t6 0 0 0 60 60 112.50 6,750.00 1,6E7.50 1,687.50 1,687.50 1,687.50

229 744425ORS ADULT PW ED 50 nor 300 3t7 305 90 410 320 150.00 48,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

ED

ED lm nal

807

77

156 912

70 52

0

1?2

tt20 t120

120 128.40

13.t6 t4,719.20

15,408.00 3,852.00

3,684.80

3,852.00

3,684.80

3,852.00

3,684.80231

214

ANTAZOLINE 0.05% + TETRAZO 0.04%. 10 ML

ORS CHILD PW 144425

529308

66 3,852.00

3,684.80

ANTAZOLINE 0.05% + TETRAZO 0.04%, 5 ML 529108 ED 807 0 0 0 360 360 0 10.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

232 CHLORAMPHENICOL 1% EAR DROP, 1O ML 528172 ED BOT 0 0 0 0 12A 120 25.00 3,000.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00

233 CHLORAMPHENICOL 1% EYE O NT, 5 GMs 655942 ED 120 48 1q4 16 276 240 16.40 3,936.00 984 00 984.00 984.00 984.00

234 DEXAMETHASONE 0. 1%+NEOMYCIN 0.5%,4 ML 744716 ED 807 108 24 132 0 240 16.00 3,840.00 960.00 960.00 960.00 960.00

235 HYPROMELLOSE 0.3%,10 ML (Natear) 700136 ED 807 0 0 116 324 153 429 19.26 4,262.54 2,080.08 2,080.08 2,080.08 2,O22.30

236 POLYMYCIN+NEOMYCIN+GRAMICIDIN ED,10 ML 700297 ED 807 300 360 348 252 732 q8ar 13.85 6,648.00 t,662.00 t,662.00 r,662.00 1,662.00

237 TETRACAINE HCI 0.5 % EYE DROP 719146 ED 807 4il 30 10 4' 32 89.88 2,876.t6 119.04 7t9.O4 719.04 719.04

.il OXYTETRACYCLIN 0.5%+POLYMYXIN B EYE OIN

BUDESON DE MDI (200 mcg / dose)

689115

664590 140

I

160

0

24t)

I

60

3

300

2

240

2,182.80

85.60

q 365.60

20,544.00

2,182.80

5,136.00 5,136.00

0.00

ED

r44lndo.! 2,182.80

5,136.00

0.00

5,136.00

240 ELUICA5ONE FUROAIE NASAL SPRAY (27.5 rncy'dose) 6925r0 ED 90 80 100 30 150 t20 228.98 21.411.60 6,869.40 6,869.40 6,869.40 6,869.40

241 IPRATOPIUM+FENOTEROL Forte Sot. 522t51 ED 243 198 311 126 486 360 149.80 53,928.00 t3,482.00 13,482.00 13,482.00 t3,482.00

242 IPRATOPIUM+FENOTEROL MDI (20 mcg+50 mcydose) 82)984 ED 0 0 0 50 50 0 105.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

IPMTOPIUM+FENOTIROL MDI (:O nrcg+so mcydose) 822984 ED 300 200 335 0 160 360 107.00 38,520.00 9,630.00 9,630.00 9,630.00 9,630.00

243 SALBUTAMOL 0.5% Wi^r' 522631 ED 134 6q 24 0 0 0 42.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SALBUTA[,,1O1 0.5% W/V 522631 ED 134 0 54 256 160 50.00 8,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

244 SALBUTAMOL MDI (100 mcq / dose) 527368 ED 100 110 20 0 0 0 3a.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SALBUTAII4OL ,t4Dl (100 mcg / dose) 527368 ED 0 0 110 50 254 42.80 8,560.00 2,140.00 2,140.00 2,140.00 2,140.00

245 SEBETDE EVOHALER (25l250) lilDl 770710 ED 0 700 100 940 840 y9.49 293.901 60 71,476.90 73,47 6.90 73,476.90 't3,416.90

SERTNOE EVOHALER (25,/250) MDI 770710 ED 830 820 50 0 0 0 562.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

246 nOTROPIUM BROMIDE (18 mcq/cap) Handihater 650018 ED 7t 55 40 0 0 0 499.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

247 UMECLIDINIUM+VILANTEROL (62.5+25 mcg) 1020969 ED 0 0 0 0 60 60 499.69 29,98t.40 7,495.35 7,495.15 1 ,495.35 7,495.35
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ALCOHOL (ethy( atcohoD 70%, 450 ML t175199 ED 450 ML 1009 790 451 1257 800 27.82 22,256.00 5,564.00 5,564.00 5,564.00 5,564.00

249 ALCOHOL (ethy( alcoho0 95%, 450 ML ED 450 ML 21 1 59 0 60 60 90.00 5,400.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 1,350.00

AMMON A SP RIT 450 ML SOL 839656 ED 450 
^.iL

45 3 28 0 0 0 108.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

AMMON]A 5P1RIT 450 ML SOL 439656 ED 0 0 0 32 48 t52.41 7,318.56 t,829.64 t,829.64 |,429.64 1,829.64

25t ANALGES]C CREAM 30 GM 715231 ED l0G 0 0 1400 600 600 0 11.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ANALGESIC CREAM 30 GM 715231 ED 30G 2300 2504 1000 0 2q00 2400 12.00 28,800.00 7,200.00 7,200.00 7,200.00 7,200.00

252 EENZYL BENZOATE 25% t145660 ED 60 ML 0 392 200 19.00 3,800.00 950.00 950.00 950.00 950.00

251 BETAIiIETHASONE 0.1% +Salcylc acid 3 % 4n482 ED 5G 124 t32 84 324 244 25.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

254 CALAMINE LOTION 60 ML 491053 ED 60 ML 500 600 800 1000 800 14.98 11,984.00 2,996.00 2,996.00 2,996.44 2,996.00

255 Chtorhexidlne g{uconate 4 % scrub (500 m0 846611 Et) 5OO ML 31 39 12 12 60 99.51 5,970.60 |,492.65 |,492.65 1,492.65 1,492.65

256 CLOTRIMAZOLE 1 % CREAM.5 G 495,562 ED 5G 0 84 116 0 0 0 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CLOTRIMAZOLE 1 % CREAM,s G 495,562 ED 5C 316 216 240 120 560 7.50 4,200.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00

251 CLOTRIMAZOLE 1OO [/G VAG NAL SUPPO 34t2la ED 6 TA8 30 0 0 0 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CLOTRIMAZOLE 1OO MG VAG NAL SUPPO 34t214 ED 6 TA8 2a 30 130 100 11.00 I,100.00 275.00 215.AA 215.00 27 5.00

258 Coa( tar shampoo 0.1 % (200 m0 1030200 120 J\,iL 60 60 100 90 250 160 75.00 12,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

259 FORMALOEHYDE 38% 450 ML 917643 NED 450 ML 0 22 12 24 84 60 32.10 t,926.00 481.50 481 50 481.50 481.50

260 GLYCER NE SUPPO 111022 ED 1O TAB 54 0 96 116 80 50.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 450 MI SOI 875895 450 JVL 0 0 51 0 0 0 25.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 450 I\41 SOL 875895 ED 450 ML 37 51 136 100 26 15 2,675.00 668.7 5 668.75 668.75 668.15

262 L DOCAIN HCL VISCOUS 2% 848792 ED 1OO ML 13 t6 8 24 16 260.00 4,160.00 1,040.00 1,040.00 '1,040.00 1,040.00

SALICYL C 16.7% + LACT C 16.7% (Con Con) 515425 15lr,4L 24 11 0 3l 91 60 48.15 2,889.00 722.25 722.25 722.25 722.25

264 PODOPHYLL N PAINT 25 % 15 ML 890981 ED 0 12 32 20 325.00 6,500.00 1,625.00 1,625.00 1,625.00 1,625.00

265 POVIDLNE IODINE 1O%, 450 ML 871385 450 mt 0 0 9 39 39 0 128.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

POVIDINE IODINE 1O%, 450 ML 87 1385 ED 450 mt 53 55 40 0 80 80 160.50 12,840.00 3,210.00 3,210.00 3,210.00 3,210.00

266 POVIDINE OD]NE 1O%, 30 It4L 871154 ED 15lv1L 36 96 254 158 12.50 1,975.00 500.00 500.00 475.00 500.00

POVIDINE OD NE 7,5 %, 5OO I\,,!L SCRUB 811407 ED 500 mt 36 0 0 48 48 0 139.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

POV]DINE OD NE 7,5 %, 5OO [,,11 SCRUB 811407 ED 500 mt 21 0 60 60 111.20 t0,272.40 2,568.00 2,568.00 2,568.00 2,568.44

268 PROCTOSEDYL RECTAL SUPPO 317258 ED 60 11 19 199 t20 50.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
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269 SILVER NITRATE 771920 ED 30G 0 0 0 0 2 2 2,'128.50 5,457.00 2,724.50 0.00 0.00 2,72A.50

210 SILVER SULFADIAZINE 1%, 25 GM Cream 427748 ED 60 4i) 44 76 120 25.00 3,000.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00

271 SILVER SULFADIAZINE 500 6M Cream 153579 ED 500 G 10 0 0 0 16 16 280.00 4,480.00 1,120.00 1,120.00 1,120.00 1,120.00

272 SPEC AL MOUTH WASH 180 ML 919979 FD 864 840 1324 116 1556 1440 31.03 44,683.20 11,170.80 11,170.80 11,170.80 11,170.80

271 TR AMC NOLONE 0-02%. 5 GM Cream 6719t9 ED 132 t20 200 216 284 1.47 2,09t.60 522.94 522.90 522.90 522.90

274 TRIAMC NOLONE 0.1% ORAL PASTE ,5 g 648300 ED 380 408 3t2 324 804 480 16.00 7,680.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 1,920.00 1,920.00

215 TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1%, 15 GM Cream 643114 ED 504 396 548 152 752 14.00 8,400.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 2,100.00

276 UNISON ENEMA 10 ML sOL 770639 !0 Mt 40 20 30 30 0 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

277 UNISON ENEI\IA 1OO ML SOt 76t784 lOO ML 100 110 130 190 390 204 21.40 4,280.00 1,070.00 1,070.00 1,070.00 1,070.00

278 UREA 10% Cream 845918 lt) 30G 246 228 408 42 27.00 12,960.00 3,240.00 3,240.00 3,240.00 3,240.00

219 ZINC OXIDE PASTE 7.5 % (5 g) 648079 5G 124 124 2t6 24 280 16.00 4,480.00 1,120.00 1,120.00 1,120.00 1,120.00

280

281

ALCOHOL Cteansing GEL

D-5-S 1000 ML

816423

817156

ED

ED

400 mt

BAG

346

970

281 447

690

120

620

480 360

800

59.92

29.50

21,571.20

23,600.00

5,392.80

5,900.00

5392.40

5,900.00

5.192.80

5.900 Llo

5,392.80

5,900.00

282 D-5-S/2 1000 ML 528249 ED BAG 2230 2470 2300 880 3840 2960 24.61 72,845.60 18,211.40 18,211.40 18,211.40 18,211.40

283 D,5,S/3 500 ML 529116 ED BA6 1400 1300 1500 360 2044 1680 25.00 42,000.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500.00

284 D-5 S,/5 500 ML 528941 ED BAG 140 140 240 360 840 480 25.00 12,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

285 0-5'W 100 t\.41 963165 ED BA6 4180 1400 3920 1720 6524 4800 11.50 55,200.00 13,800.00 13,800.00 13.800.00 13,800.00

286 D-5 W 5OO ML 856885 ED BAG 100 140 100 I 300 160 25.OO 4,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

287 D-10-W 500 ML 844940 ED BAG 2A 0 0 80 204 120 30.00 3,600.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00

288 DEXTRAN 5OO ML 301685 ED BAG 5 0 5 5 21 16 425.00 6,800.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00

289 5%OEXTROSE RINGER ACETATE (5 ACETAR) IOOOMI 856828 140 160 250 180 540 360 49.00 17,640.00 4,410.00 4,410.00 4,410.00 4,410.00

290 20 % MANN TOL 250 ML 520782 ED BAG 2A 0 0 2A 120 100 125.00 12,500.00 3,125.00 3,r25.00 3,125.00 3,125.00

291 RINGER ACETATE (ACETAR) 1OOO ML 731260 BAG 60 340 250 110 430 )20 41.00 13,120.00 3,280.00 3,280.00 3,280.00 3,280.00

292 RINGER LACTATE (RLS) 1OOO ML 817125 EO 8AC 70 20 10 50 170 t20 41.00 1,230.00 1,230.00 1,230.00 1,230.00

293 SODIUM CHLORIDE O 9% IV 3 ML 941086 ED BAG r 5100 14200 13500 2300 17100 2.50 37.000.00 9,250.00 9,250.00 9,250.00 9,250.00

294 SOD UM CHLORIOE 0,9% IV 1OO ML ED BAG 9280 9204 9830 2650 13050 11.50 119,600.00 29,900.00 29,900.00 29,900.00 29,900.00

SODIUM CHLORIDE 0,9% IV 1OOO ML 961453 ED 8AG 6530 6680 7990 540 8540 8000 24.61 196,880.00 49,220.00 49,224.00 49,220.0A 49,224.00
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296 SODIUM CHLORIDE 0.9% iV lOOO ML IRRIGATE 789504 ED &AG 2010 1910 2300 250 3050 2800 24.61 68,908 00 t7,227.00 17,227.00 t7,227.N tl,221.U)

291 SODIUM CHLORIDE 3% IV 5OO ML 73t 148 ED BAG 80 100 300 200 30.40 6,08000 1,520.00 1,520.00 1,520.00 1,520.00

298 STERIL€ WATER FOR inigate 1000 ML 883654 ED BAG 0 0 60 140 140 0 27.499 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00

STERILE WATER FOR nriSate 1000 ML 883654 ED BAG 440 460 600 0 600 21.54 16,500.00 4,125.U) 4,125.00 4,125.00 4,125.00

299 STERILE WATER FOR IN,] 10 ML 768864 ID 8AG 6100 4200 2204 7800 5600 2.50 14,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

l01r STERILE WATER FOR IN.] 1OOO l\?,IL

tilol]lJcuir (MAWAN6 LOZENGE) TAB

910655

7t4871

lll 8AG 250

208

20

2tl

0

148

l):,tt

:

610 :!11

tl

27.00

88.80

7,560.00

21,312.00

1.890 00

5 J281lal

1,890.00

5,328.00 5 ,28:l

r,890.00

5,32E.00

2 lrlun Ln a6!!r:l 11I Itu 9361913 ED 60 ml 6800 1150 9200 2250 10650 84irr0 9.00 75,600.00 18,900.00 18,900.00 18,900.00 18,900.00

3 u!utu 9025142 FD 100 cAP 254 246 224 16 276 240 85.00 17,000.00 4,250.00 4,250.00 4,254.00 4,250.00

4 t0't?atrulul 9411015 ED 100 cAP 0 40 47 41 0 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

loriatirGa.r 9411015 ED 100 cAP 61 80 72 0 360 360 100.00 36,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

flrycarok': 9411036 ED 1OO CAP 447 r93 182 294 298 0 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

firrrcaruh: 941;036 ED 100 cAP 0 280 0 240 I 100.00 24,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

6 !1na'tu 9025735 ED 100 cAP 64 31 43 22 94 72 90.00 6,480.00 1,620.00 1,620.00 1,620.00 1,620 00

1 lr.! 9411004 ED 80 CAP 12 24 31 29 65 36 80.00 2,880.00 720.00 720 00 720.00 724.00

I ut0:ra'l 9411223 ED 100 cAP 0 0 7 17 17 0 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

u'lqtuol 94t1223 ED 100 cAP t7 36 t2 0 24 )4 100.00 2,400 00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

9 rlrratlrta 9q11252 ED 100 caP 0 0 24 48 24 90.00 2,160.00 540.00 540.00

10 rr!:ala1n ED lOrr0 CAP 59 36 0 36 0 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

rrl'id.wrn 9411275 ED 10x10 CAP 0 58 86 0 60 60 100.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

11 lt!1r'ul$1n 9025837 €D 100 cAP 0 0 1 53 53 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

!!1',I][tn 9025837 ED lOO CAP 108 2t9 45 0 0 0 80.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

lr!1'ululn 9025831 ED IOO CAP 138 50 156 0 180 180 85.00 15,300 00 3,825.U) 3,825.00 3,825.00 3,825.00

t2
IlJ!t!tun ED IOO CAP t2 48 2 22 46 24 85.00 2,040.00 510.00 510.00 510.00 510.00

13 u1:1.t!o 941r058 ED IOO CAP 20 t7 31 12 16 24 85.00 510.00 510.00 510.00 510.00

!1la00t11i 9411281 ED t7 5 12 1 19 l2 90.00 1,080.00 270.00 270.00 270.00 270.00

15 fflta01l1 94tt299 ED 100 caP 11 12 34 38 86 48 100.00 4,800.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
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16 ulvru,l'l0n!1? ED 0 0 230 170 170 0 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ullrru1,onlT 2 9411062 ED 10 lovn 85 380 570 0 800 800 25.00 20,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

t7 9173814 EOorvarurlnr l5 g 0 0 66 54 114 120 35.00 4,200.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00

18 nryruo air 5c 9A93176 ED 72 204 120 84 204 120 15.00 1,800.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00

19 n:!nruJ.t 9386953 25G 450 300700 t20 0 300 70.00 21,000.00 5,250.00 5,250 00 5,250.00 5,250.00

20 rrvriorlna 9172803 ED 15 G 1100 1200 1800 0 1600 1600 22.00 35,200.00 8,800.00 8,800.00 8,800.00 8,800.00

2t enUt!rir.J 9173626 0 0 r60 0 0 0 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

QnUrvi! 9173626 280244 120 160 0 280 65.00 18,200.00 4,550.00 4,550.00 4,550.00 4,550.00

22 ryroualltr: 9401790 ED 0 0 60 0 0 0 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

qoorarldn: 9401790 ED 244 244 60 0 120 t20 65.00 7,800.00 1,950.00 1,950.00 1,950.00 1,950.00

21 nur!aB'l 9411210 ED 1OO CAP t2 t20 0 0 12 100.00 1,200.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 100.00

24 !1ri1xeor (sB) 9386{169 100 cAP 56 60 '16 48 108 60 100.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

25 51rLJ::1r.1 9411234 ED 100 cAP 0 0 l2 l2 0 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

n10!ttn! 94t1234 ED 1OO CAP 92 81 39 0 36 36 100.00 3,600.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900 00

26 (u0lnna 94t1247 ED 100 cAP 0 0 0 12 24 t2 100.00 1,200.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

21 1lt11n!r rtl 94tt268 ED 100 cAP 0 5 7 t2 24 12 100.00 1,200.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

.'

1t29l0a

EO

ED

IOO CAP

5 
^,iL

11

29 11

0 0

0

)2

0

\2

0

100.00

500.00

1,200.00

0.00

300.00

0.00

300.00

0.00

2b

l uiuiiln-qJn1 THc

l,t]:'tn 12

10

300.00

0.00

300.00

0.00

2 uirlir rirgtr rHc:cao it rt) 1129555 ED 5ML 60 81 33 0 0 0 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 uTrr]nqJfl CBD 10% 1191449 ED 10 ML 10 0 0 0 0 0 1,927.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

q afuriq.ar ceo t* wzw ED TAtl 0 3 19 8 28 20 240 00 4,800.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

5 ,'T ilrulinlauYn: (rir!n1) 5oo MG 9395892 ED r029 i920 1300 1100 2304 1200 3.50 4,200.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00

6 ririruriraron:yquq (riqr1),500 MG 9395942 ED TA8 2110 2100 700 900 2100 1200 2.50 3,000.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00

7 !rl!6aurfilHu (rie!l) ,5oo MG 9094610 ED TA8 2354 1650 I 100 900 2100 1200 3.50 4,200.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00

8 ril-vrirg.ar (iriuroutr) ED IO ML 29 41 0 0 20 20 210.00 4,200.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 1,050.00

9 METHYLPHENIOATE HCt 1O MG 43tO33 ED 200 TA8 0 0 800 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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1 ETHAMBUTOL 4OO MG 208056 ED 10x50 TAB t0 7 4 0 0 0 808.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

EIHAMBUTOL 4OO MG 208056 ED 10x50IAB 0 0 1 4 8 4 900.00 3,600.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00

2 ETHAMBUTOL 5OO MG 227060 ED 10i50 TAB 3 2 0 t,294.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ETHAMEUTOL 5OO MG 227060 ED 10x50IAB 0 0 3 2 6 1,305.00 5,220.00 1,305.00 1,305.00 1,305.00 1,305.00

SoNIAZ|D 100 MG 247079 ED 500 ra8 41 17 0 0 0 92.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SON AZ D 1OO 4,,1G 2q7079 EO 5OO IAB 22 10 10 0 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 LEVOFLOXACIN 5OO N,4G 2981101 ED l0xI0IAB t7 5 21 I I 0 599.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 PYRAZINAN,,IIOE 5OO MG 269163 ED 10x50IAB 11 6 4 0 0 0 695.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000

PYRAZINAMIDE 5OO MG 269163 ED 10t50 TAB 0 1 n 8 4 790.00 3,160.00 790.00 790.00 790.00 790.00

6 RIFAMPIC N 3OO MG 1116269 ED 10x10 TAB 1, 50 5 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

RIFAMPICIN 3OO MG 1116269 EO l0xl0IAB 0 5 I 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

RIFAMPIC N 3OO [lG 1116269 ED 10x10 TAB 2 51 21 4 460.00 1,840.00 0.00 0.00 924.00 920.00

I RIFAMPIC N 450 MG 427 511 ED 10x10 TA8 32 28 l7 0 0 0 570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

RIFAMPIC N 450 MG 427511 tD 10x10 TAB 0 0 11 1 7 4 670.00 2,680.00 0.00 0.00 1,340.00 1,340.00

8 ABACAV R 3OO l\,4G 662411 ED 60 Cap 22 42 25 4 650.56 2,602.24 650.56 650.56 650.56 650.56

9 ATAZANAVIR 300 MG (Reyataz) 426576 ED 30 Cap 12 0 0 0 0 0 6t9.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 DOLUTEGRAVIR 50 M6 1002356 ED 30 Cap 107 40 17 21 4 1.100.56 0.00 215.t4 215.t4 550 28

11 EFAVIRENZ 600 MG (EFV) ED 30 IAB 32 18 q 4 t55.17 620.68 155.l7 155.17 r55.17 155.17

t2 TAMIWOINE 150 MG (3TC) 322052 ED 60 TAB 47 68 30 0 0 0 1A1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

t3 IAMIVUDINE 150 MG + Z DOVUD NE 300 MG (Zl 9q7136 ED 60 TAB 25 13 6 0 4 4 480.30 1,921.20 0.00 0.00

14 LOPINAV R 200 MG + R TONAVIR 50 MG (Kaletra 362550 ED r20 rA8 49 23 t3 0 2 2 |,398.49 2,796.98 0.00 I,398.49 0.00 1,398.49

I5 NEVIFAP]NE 2OO MG (NVP) 148943 ED 60 IA8 0 0 0 0 0 0 298.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16 R]TONAV R 1OO MG 1043445 ED 30 TAB l5 3 6 0 0 0 706.20 0.00 0.00 (.) (.)0 000 0.00

t7 TENOFOVIR 3OO MG OOF) 779640 EO 30 TAB 57 64 16 1 3 0 331.50 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00

TENOFOVIR 3OO MG fiDF) ED 30 TA8 0 0 41 0 4 4 339.98 t,359.92 339.98 339.98 339.98

t8 TtNOFOVIR (300)+EMTRICITABINE (200)+EFAVIRt 765080 ED 30 TA8 69 4l 0 4 4 680.52 2,722.08 680.52 680.52 680.52 680.52

19 TID:TENOFOVIR(300)+LAMIvUDINE(300)+DOLUT 1160457 ED 30 IAB 354 q21 129 133 q 599.20 2,396.80 599.20 599.20 599.20

20 TAF:DOLUTEGRAVIR(50)+ EMTR C TABINE(200)+TENOFOVIRi ED 1OO CAP 0 0 214 9 13 q 599.20 2,396.80 599.2A 599.20 599.24 599.20
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ED/

NEO

802.00 3,208.00 802.00 802.00 802 00 802.002t ZIOOVUDINE 3OO [,AG (AZT) 655244 ED 100 cAP 8 0 8 8

41.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00693923 ED 3x10 TAB 49 63 69 41 41 0 0.0022 ATORVASTAI N 40 M6

0 0 0 4 4 0 t29.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ATORVASTAT N 40 MG 693923 ED l0x10IAB

0 0 199.45 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.0021 GEMFIEROZIL 600 MG ED 50x10 IAB 1 0 2 0

0.00 0.00 0.00ED 50110 TAB 0 0 0 0 0 41t.54 0.00 0.00GEI!4FIEROZIL 600 MG

0 0 0 260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024 VERO RAB ES VACC NE 0.5 mt a62174 ED 75 152

0 25.t5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00DTP,HB,Hib 11qqg12 ED 491 17 025

0.00 0.00 0.0011449t2 ED 0 3 5i 0 0 0 320.40 0.00 0.00DTP,H8 Hib

0 0 0 335.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00DTP.HE.Hib 1144912 ED 0 0 45

348.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000OTP.HB.Hib 1144912 ED 0 0 2 l3 13

0.00 0.00 0.00668908 0 0 95 45 45 0 89.05 0.00 0.0026 PV

134 0 0 0 115.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00PV 668908 ED 201 71

279.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00668908 ED 2A 231 14 0 0

112.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00983987 E] 119 15 15 0 0.0027 OPV (bivatent)

16 0 0 0 189.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028 MMR 1101536 ED 418 324

65 0 418.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MMR 1101536 ED 0 55 310 65

0 18.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00672909 ED 111 107 31 0 029 DTP

ED 0 0 64 l8 18 0 82.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00DTP 612909

0 0 150.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030 JE (LIVE) 612351 ED 124 81 140

169.31 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.0067235t ED 0 0 0 0rE (uvE) 0

316 274 60 0 0 0 t69.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00JE (LIVE) 612351 ED

!4 0 170.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00JE (LIVE) 612351 ED 0 0 26 54

0.00 0.00 0.0027 17 21 0 0 0 48.04 000 0.003l dT 102t949

I t7 0 53.96 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00dT 1021949 ED 0 0

349.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ED 35 1 7 032 aP vaccine

288 8 I 0 247.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ROTARIX 699199 ED 214 335

0 110.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ED 0 0 0 40 4raROTA vaccine

12.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ED 0 0 0 10 10 034 TNFLUENzA (illrio.!) t236415
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]NFLUENZ-A (nlYio,I) t23647 5 ED 0 12 18 0 0 0 79.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INFLUENZi (fl!fro{) t236415 ED 60 21 0 0 0 8t.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INFLUENZA (n!froO 123647 5 ED 0 0 10 5 0 83.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INFLUENZ.q (a6i!du.!) 1231165 ED 2100 2430 0 0 0 70.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INFLUENZA (!nain:) 1234552 ED 0 0 0 70.727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35 BCG (!"nGuu) 201601 ED 0 0 0 30 30 0 169.\3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16 OPV (t1.1) ED 0 0 0 0 0 0 151.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31 Ml\,1R (r1.1) ED 0 0 10 0 0 0 418.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

38 Hepatitis B (u"n6uu U.1) 782886 ED 10 0 0 0 q2.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hepatitis B (f,rGt]l] .1) 142886 ED 0 0 0 10 0 50.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hepatitis B (u"f6!! U.1) 7A2886 ED 0 0 0 10 10 0 74.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hepatit s B (qna1a5) 742886 ED 221 0 0 0 0 49.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

39 ]E LVE (!.1) ED 0 0 0 10 10 0 169.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

]E LVE (!,1) ED 0 0 10 0 0 169.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000

40 HPV (!.s)(2 6luriui) 862998 224 143 0 0 0 0 368.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HPV (!.1) (2 a'rurilrii) 862998 ED 148 11 44 0 0 368.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HPV (!.2) (2 aruril/i:) 862998 ED 116 0 0 0 0 368.r8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HPV (!.3) (4 a'ruril,rii) 862998 ED 0 150 0 0 0 0 37 5.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HPV vaccine (2 ar!ri!ii) 86299a 0 0 129 74 T4 0 368.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

HPV vaccine (9 ffr!ri!ii) 86299A ED 0 0 0 86 86 0 136.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

41 dT (r.1.6) t021949 ED 0 30 40 0 0 0 48.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

42 MR (!aafr:) 1t32557 36 0 0 0 0 585.30 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

iltl 4,543,264 A2 2,126,746_67 2,125,811 .AA 2,125,446 rr 2,125,1,55.46

cl/^- gz
(lrrnrao:r rdlqren)

{drl:anr:1:rnuruorirloiru

((

GPU

2295

113 147 t9a

10 0

10

0

0

ED

0

0

ED

ED 0


